Maximum Operating Parameters
Maximum Pressure: ................................. 150 PSI (10 bar)
Maximum Operating Temperature: ....... 230°F (110°C)
CSH single cartridge sanitary housings are
available in T-style or Inline configurations
and offered in lengths from 5 through 40
inches. Sanitary clamp closures are a proven
design suited for high purity beverage, chemical

CSHT14 1 40” 1” TC 1/2” TC 1 ” TC / 1/2” TC 2 3/4” Silicone Yes Yes
     Data Sheet CSHSCDS0408 © Critical Process Filtration, Inc. • 2008 •  Printed in the USA
Ordering Information
The housing catalog number is made up of several variable characters i.e. housing style, length, cartridge style,  gasket
material and others below. For example: a  1 round, T-style, 30” length, clamp closure, 316L SS, 2-226 seal, 1” ferrules,
with legs, 25 RA internal finish with Silicone gasket would be designated as:  CSHT13C6B11AS
CSH           1                  C          6                                     1                                     A
Number Round
1 = 1 Column
Inlet & Outlet
1 = Inline
      1 1/2” Sanitary Ferrules
1 = T-Style
      1” Sanitary Ferrules
Material
6 = 316 / 316L SS
Cartridge Length
5 = 5”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
4 = 40”
Closure
C = Clamp
Finish
A = 25 RA Internals
Telephone: 603-880-4420
Fax: 603-880-4536
Web Site: www.criticalprocess.com
E-mail: sales@criticalprocess.com
Total Performance
Critical Process Filtration, Inc.® is a vertically in-
tegrated supplier of filtration products and services
to industries in which filtration is considered to be a
critical part of the manufacturing process. We
manufacture a complete line of products to help you
achieve all your filtration requirements from a sin-
gle source.
Vent & Drain Twist Valve Option
NOTE
Please contact Critical Process Filtration for other
options or special requirements.
Style
I = Inline
T = T-Style
      with legs
Cartridge Style
A = 2-222 Optional
B = 2-226 with locking
       Tabs Standard
Vent & Drains
1 = 1/2” sanitary ferrules
      with solid end caps
      silicone gaskets and
      clamps standard.
Option
2 = T-Style - 1/2” sanitary
      ferrules with sanitary
      twist valve kit (Qty 3)
      included.
2 = Inline Style - 1/2”
      sanitary ferrules with
      sanitary twist valve
      kit (Qty 2) included.
Gasket
S = Silicone Standard
E = EP
V = Viton
R = Teflon encap.
       Silicone
T = Teflon encap.
      Viton